2018 NINJA H2" SX SE Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
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2018 NINJA H2" SX SE
PARTS LIST
Water Pipe

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref #11012)

GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11060)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)
HOSE-COOLING,W/PUMP-FITTING (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,W/PIPE-W/PUMP (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR-W/PIPE (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062C)

HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062D)
HOSE-COOLING,FITTING-W/PIPE (Ref # 39062E)
PAD,RESERVOIR (Ref # 39156)

PAD (Ref # 39156A)

PAD (Ref # 39156B)

PAD (Ref # 39156C)

PAD (Ref # 39156D)

PAD (Ref # 39156E)

PAD (Ref # 39156F)
PIPE-WATER,RADIATOR,RH-HOSE (Ref # 39192)
PIPE-WATER,RADIATOR,LH-W/PUMP (Ref # 39192A)
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)

THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)

FITTING,THERMO COVER (Ref # 92005)
FITTING,CYLINDER (Ref # 92005A)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

RING-0,54.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055A)
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92154A)

PART NUMBER

11012-1854
11060-1349
130BA0618
39062-0681
39062-0683
39062-0701
39062-0787
39062-0788
39062-0789
39156-2252
39156-2389
39156-2390
39156-2391
39156-2392
39156-2393
39156-2394
39192-0646
39192-0648
43078-0592
49054-0004
92005-0887
92005-0888
92037-147
92055-0809
92055-0810
92075-1123
92152-2112
92154-1449
92154-1457

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
4
1



2018 NINJA H2" SX SE Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

Water Pipe

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-1499 2
DAMPER,6X20X7.5 (Ref # 92161) 92161-1991 2
CLAMP,34MM (Ref # 92173) 92173-1360 10
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