



# 2018 NINJA H2™ SX SE

## PARTS LIST

### Water Pipe

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1854	1
GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11060)	11060-1349	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)	130BA0618	3
HOSE-COOLING,W/PUMP-FITTING (Ref # 39062)	39062-0681	1
HOSE-COOLING,W/PIPE-W/PUMP (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0683	1
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR-W/PIPE (Ref # 39062B)	39062-0701	2
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062C)	39062-0787	1
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062D)	39062-0788	1
HOSE-COOLING,FITTING-W/PIPE (Ref # 39062E)	39062-0789	1
PAD,RESERVOIR (Ref # 39156)	39156-2252	1
PAD (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2389	1
PAD (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2390	1
PAD (Ref # 39156C)	39156-2391	1
PAD (Ref # 39156D)	39156-2392	1
PAD (Ref # 39156E)	39156-2393	1
PAD (Ref # 39156F)	39156-2394	1
PIPE-WATER,RADIATOR,RH-HOSE (Ref # 39192)	39192-0646	1
PIPE-WATER,RADIATOR,LH-W/PUMP (Ref # 39192A)	39192-0648	1
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-0592	1
THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)	49054-0004	1
FITTING,THERMO COVER (Ref # 92005)	92005-0887	1
FITTING,CYLINDER (Ref # 92005A)	92005-0888	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-147	3
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-0809	1
RING-O,54.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055A)	92055-0810	1
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1123	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-2112	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1449	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1457	1

# 2018 NINJA H2™ SX SE

## PARTS LIST

### Water Pipe

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1499	2
DAMPER,6X20X7.5 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1991	2
CLAMP,34MM (Ref # 92173)	92173-1360	10